Catalog Number
4034
Issue 3
SECUTRON INC.
Canada  25 Interchange Way, Vaughan (Toronto), Ontario  L4K 5W3  Tel: (905) 695-3545  Fax: (905) 660-4113
U.S.A.    4575 Witmer Industrial Estates, Niagara Falls, NY 14305       Tel: (888) 695-3545  Fax: (888) 660-4113
INTELLIGENT

Standby current 2mA
Typical Wiring Diagram Mounting Diagram
Ordering Information
Model Description
MRM-401MPU Intelligent Single Stage Manual Station with MP Protocol, UL
MRM-401MP Intelligent Single Stage Manual Station with MP Protocol, Bilingual, ULC
MRM-402MP Intelligent Two Stage Manual Station with MP Protocol, Bilingual, ULC
MRM-407MPU Intelligent Single Stage Manual Station MP Protocol with Additional Key Switch, UL
MRM-407MP Intelligent Single Stage Manual Station MP Protocol with Additional Key Switch, Bilingual, ULC
MIX-4090 Addressable Device Programming tool
GL-004K Optional Plastic Rod/Break glass
MANUAL STATION 4” GANG BOX
SCREW